ENTENTE BW SECTEUR 3 BW SECTEUR 3

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

AD | G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

307033- 28
307033- 28
307033- 28
307033- 28
309179-40
307033-28
126406- 15
126406- 15
309510- 80
309510- 80
309510-80
280147-11
303565- 52
304845-71
143268- 96
304845-71
280052- 13
126406- 15
126988- 15
282110-34
304873-02
305643-93
280052- 13
307033- 28
126406- 15
152466- 79
283168- 25
307033- 28
281166- 60
281166- 60
281166- 60
280052- 13
114584- 27
126988- 15
120742-74
132645- 46
281166- 60
138541- 25
182716- 65
138541- 25
182716- 65
304873-02
281596- 05
152466- 79
152466-79
307033- 28
307033- 28
143268- 96
280052-13
281166- 60
132178- 64
309510- 80
189045- 89
304845-71
126406- 15
310959-74
309510- 80
126406- 15
281166- 60
281166- 60
184970- 88
152466- 79
126406- 15
152466-79
222793-81
304845-71
309510- 80
126988- 15
143268- 96
309510- 80
309510-80
120742-74
309510- 80

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N

PETRE FREDY

PETRE FREDY
COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C
COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C
COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
DEW LDE W LLY

BOLLEN ERI C

DEW LDE W LLY

SI MONS YVES

PETRE FREDY

MOTTE THI ERRY

DECAMPS FABI EN

MOTTON FREDERI K

CANS | VO

SI MONS YVES

HOK SAPI N

PETRE FREDY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DENYS Pl ERRE

HOK SAPI N

VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE

SI MONS  YVES

TONDEUR THEOPHI L
MOTTE THI ERRY

MELAI N MARC- FELI X
JACQUES HENRI
VERACHTERT- HANNE

COEL EM LI EN

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
COEL EM LI EN

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MOTTON FREDERI K

DI ELS GERARD

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

BOLLEN ERI C

SI MONS  YVES
VERACHTERT- HANNE

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C
RENI ER GABRI EL

DEW LDE W LLY

PETRE FREDY

GODFRI AUX SI MON
COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C
PETRE FREDY
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
OVART JEAN- MARC

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
PETRE FREDY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VAN BEVER VI NCENT

DEW LDE W LLY
COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C
MOTTE THI ERRY

BOLLEN ERI C
COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C
COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C

Geneent

NEERHEY
LAAR

OVERW N
I NCOURT
OPHEYLI
BOSSUT-
AUTRE- E
I NCOURT
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
OVERW N
MONT- SA
THOREMB
RI XENSA
OPPREBA
BOUSVAL
HCEGAAR
VI LLERS
HOEGAAR
VI LLERS
NEERHEY
LI MAL

BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
HOEGAAR
OVERW N
BOUSVAL
GREZ- DO
BEAUVEC
CORROY-
SAI NT- R
OPHEYLI
MALEVES
BEAUVEC
OPHEYLI
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
MARI LLE
BOSSUT-
OPHEYLI
BOSSUT-
Pl ETRAI
SAI NT- R
BEAUVEC
THOREMB
HOEGAAR
BEAUVEC
BEAUVEC
Rl XENSA
BEAUVEC

EN

N =

N~

B e

=

N~

=

=

=N
OPRrPRPUIPNONRFRPONNNOOOPR,WOWRORUIVIWPRARORLPNONENORPRONAENNRERLR,OONRFRPRAORANWONORRPRPORANWORMW

=

231097
2
3
4
222336
5
243712
2
237237
2
3
237938
246912
239130
242943
2
248170
3
224950
241793
246246
248022
2
6
4
231827
235036
7
213772
2
3
3
218367
2
221602
230415
4
242359
209594
2
2
2
221760

GQBENOOWN

231129
4
223411
3
5
228686

ONO~NWWOo

Ri ng
Bague

100386324
100384324
100380424
105897123
101014424
100385524
100629024
100628824
113600321
106106323
105331622
106133723
205837623
105635123
205970722
105576623
205276123
100626624
100432324
202275824
210176224
207091121
206406724
100964724
100627824
113531320
100622024
100383024
107108421
107566217
105272623
206406124
105402123
105803823
101061424
113518922
105276323
202656623
105396922
202657223
100966724
210171524
101092824
113529820
106091123
100965124
206784623
205970522
206403824
101036224
106008223
105652023
113420020
105575023
112693021
100542924
106102123
112694021
111715019
101033624
100691724
106308422
105663922
106083923
112599321
105575523
100801524
100434624
207229421
112981820
106103923
105468523
106101323

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



120742-74
309179-40
307033- 28
307033-28
307033- 28
307033- 28
307033- 28
120742-74
307033- 28
307033- 28
307033- 28
312117-68
309510- 80
219437- 23
132178- 64
307033- 28
307033- 28
120742-74
280147-11
283000- 51
307033- 28
120742-74
309179-40
309079- 37
309510- 80
215026- 74
120742-74
309079- 37
132478-73
189045- 89
189045- 89
182716- 65
182716- 65
152466-79
304845-71
283168- 25
281596- 05
143268- 96
281166- 60
305643-93
281823- 38
304845-71
305643-93
305643-93
304845-71
152466-79
281166- 60
152466- 79
152466-79
152466- 79
152466- 79
312117-68
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15

MELAI N MARC- FELI X
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MELAI N MARGC- FELI X
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

GOFFI N ALEXI A
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MELAI N MARC- FELI X
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
JOLY PAUL

HOK SAPI'N

MELAI N MARC- FELI X
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
DELVEAUX LQUI S
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LAM NNE BENO T

RENI ER GABRI EL

RENI ER GABRI EL

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEW LDE W LLY

DENYS Pl ERRE

DI ELS GERARD

BOLLEN ERI C
VERACHTERT- HANNE
CANS | VO

LI BOUTON CEDRI C

DEW LDE W LLY

CANS | VO

CANS | VO

DEW LDE WLLY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VERACHTERT- HANNE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
GOFFI N ALEXI A

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

Rl XENSA
CORROY-
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
RI XENSA
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
NETHEN
BEAUVEC
| NCOURT
GREZ- DO
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
RI XENSA
BEAUVEC
LI MAL

I NCOURT
Rl XENSA
CORROY-
I NCOURT
BEAUVEC
CEROUX-
RI XENSA
I NCOURT
MELI' N
CORROY-
CORROY-
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
BOSSUT-
SAI NT- R
AUTRE- E
LI MAL
HCOEGAAR
BOUSVAL
LAAR
ROUX- M
SAI NT-R
LAAR
LAAR
SAI NT- R
BOSSUT-
BOUSVAL
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
NETHEN
THORENB
THOREMB
THORENMB

o
NOR~NWA

=

=

A

-
NONNRFRPWNOORFROUIODORWRFRWRENRFRPWNRFRWNW

235023
10
231166
2

18

19

5

2
221542
20

6

3
230629
11
218261
7

2
237760

23233

[
OUIRANRPROOOONNAWONNORMNNUIONWWN

105506422
109186918
414289122
113353721
112640820
414288722
414287622
101064224
414289322
414289022
105891123
100822324
106101223
106129222
108910218
106181622
105890223
105505122
105327022
113680621
620828721
109376818
115302121
106212022
105652723
113455220
105471423
100532424
100658224
109235218
113422020
113400220
100967024
100874224
113375821
112695421
105362923
207228721
105272723
207093221
115475019
105635323
207665022
201899124
105635423
112564021
101035124
112561621
106359119
105679019
106085423
100825324
600413023
113141120
100434524

1265.
1265.
1265.
1265.
1265.
1265.
1264.
1264.
1264.
1264.
1264.
1264.
1263.
1262.
1262.
1261.
1261.
1261.
1260.
1260.
1260.
1260.
1259.
1259.
1259.
1259.
1258.
1258.
1258.
1257.
1257.
1257.
1257.
1256.
1256.
1256.
1256.
1255.

Geneent

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

307033- 28
307033- 28
307033- 28
309179-40
307033- 28
126406- 15
126406- 15
126406- 15
126988- 15
282110- 34
304873-02
280052- 13
307033- 28
126406- 15
283168- 25
307033-28

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N

PETRE FREDY
PETRE FREDY
PETRE FREDY
MOTTE THI ERRY
DECAMPS FABI EN
MOTTON FREDERI K
SI MONS YVES

HOK SAPI N

PETRE FREDY
DENYS Pl ERRE
HOK SAPI N

|
N~NOINWNRFRPOOIOIOINOINNN

231097
2
3
222336
4
243712
2
3
224950
241793
246246
248170
5
4
235036
6

100386324
100384324
100380424
101014424
100385524
100629024
100628824
100626624
100432324
202275824
210176224
206406724
100964724
100627824
100622024
100383024



280052- 13
120742-74
182716- 65
304873-02
281596- 05
307033- 28
280052- 13
281166- 60
310959-74
281166- 60
184970- 88
309510-80
126988- 15
120742-74
312117-68
309079- 37
132478-73
182716- 65
152466-79
305643-93
281166- 60
312117-68
126988- 15
132478-73
209941- 33
308071-96

SI MONS YVES
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MOTTON FREDERI K
DI ELS GERARD

HOK SAPI N

SI MONS YVES
VERACHTERT- HANNE
GODFRI AUX SI MON
VERACHTERT- HANNE
OVART JEAN- MARC
COOCSEMANS PATRICK & C
MOTTE THI ERRY
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
GOFFI N ALEXI A
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LAM NNE BENO T
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
CANS | VO
VERACHTERT- HANNE
GOFFI N ALEXI A
MOTTE THI ERRY
LAM NNE BENO T
ROCH ROBERT
SCHELLEKENS ERI C

OVERW N
RI XENSA
VI LLERS
NEERHEY
LI MAL

I NCOURT
OVERW N
BOUSVAL
MALEVES
BOUSVAL
MARI LLE
BEAUVEC
THORENVB
RI XENSA
NETHEN
I NCOURT
MELI' N
VI LLERS
BOSSUT-
LAAR
BOUSVAL
NETHEN
THOREMB
MELI' N
GREZ- DO
MONT- SA

= =
WNWONONNUIWNNUIOWOONOW~NN U UTW

NENANUOINRPRPORRPNONWWRREPNONNAOIW

2
221602
209594

2
221760

7

3
213772
228686

2
238151
237237

2

2
235023
230629
237760

2
231827
248022

3

2

3

2
231520
220606

206406124
101061424
100966724
210171524
101092824
100965124
206403824
101036224
100542924
101033624
100691724
100801524
100434624
101064224
100822324
100532424
100658224
100967024
100874224
201899124
101035124
100825324
100434524
100654624
112775024
101066824

AD | G Afstand
MQ Di stanc

307033- 28
309510- 80
309510- 80
309510-80
280147-11
303565- 52
304845-71
143268- 96
304845-71
280052- 13
305643-93
152466- 79
281166- 60
281166- 60
281166- 60
114584- 27
126988- 15
132645- 46
281166- 60
138541- 25
182716- 65
138541- 25
152466-79
152466-79
307033- 28
143268- 96
132178- 64
309510-80
189045- 89
304845-71
126406- 15
309510- 80
126406- 15
281166- 60
152466-79
126406- 15
152466- 79
222793-81
304845-71
143268- 96
309510- 80
309510- 80
120742-74
309510- 80
120742-74

HOK SAPI N

COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
COOCSEMANS PATRICK & C
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
DEW LDE W LLY

BOLLEN ERI C

DEW LDE W LLY

SI MONS  YVES

CANS | VO

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
TONDEUR THEOPHI L
MOTTE THI ERRY

JACQUES HENR
VERACHTERT- HANNE

CCEL EM LI EN

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
CCEL EM LI EN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HOK SAPI'N

BOLLEN ERI C

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
COOCSEMANS PATRICK & C
RENI ER GABRI EL

DEW LDE W LLY

PETRE FREDY

COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
PETRE FREDY
VERACHTERT- HANNE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
PETRE FREDY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VAN BEVER VI NCENT
DEW LDE W LLY
BOLLEN ERI C
COOSENMANS PATRI CK
COOSENMANS PATRI CK
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
COOSENMANS PATRI CK
MELAI N MARGC- FELI X

& C
& C
& C

Geneent

OPPREBA
BOUSVAL
HOEGAAR
VI LLERS
HCEGAAR
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
I NCOURT
HOEGAAR
GREZ- DO
BEAUVEC
CORROY-
SAI NT-R
OPHEYLI
BEAUVEC
OPHEYLI
BOUSVAL
BOSSUT-
OPHEYLI
BOSSUT-
Pl ETRAI
SAI NT-R
HCEGAAR
BEAUVEC
BEAUVEC
RI XENSA
BEAUVEC
RI XENSA

EN

=

=

=

|
RPORARPROORPNRFRPONNWWORORUIOIORONRFONWNERERPANRPRAORANWONDW

231097
237237

2

3
237938
246912
239130
242943

2
248170
248022
231827
213772

2

3
218367
224950
230415

4
242359
209594

221602

105897123
113600321
106106323
105331622
106133723
205837623
105635123
205970722
105576623
205276123
207091121
113531320
107108421
107566217
105272623
105402123
105803823
113518922
105276323
202656623
105396922
202657223
113529820
106091123
206784623
205970522
106008223
105652023
113420020
105575023
112693021
106102123
112694021
111715019
106308422
105663922
106083923
112599321
105575523
207229421
112981820
106103923
105468523
106101323
105506422

Best at

Snel h.



46 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 12 2 222336 BE 109186918 09. 55390 1265. 7899 46

47 307033-28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 17 8 3 BE 414289122 10. 02350 1265. 7070 47
48 307033-28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 17 16 4 BE 113353721 10. 02370 1265. 4760 48
49 307033-28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 17 13 5 BE 112640820 10. 02390 1265. 2450 49
50 307033-28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 17 7 6 BE 414288722 10. 02410 1265. 0141 50
51 307033-28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 17 14 7 BE 414287622 10. 02440 1264. 6680 51
52 307033-28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 17 4 8 BE 414289322 10. 02460 1264. 4374 52
52 307033-28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 17 5 9 BE 414289022 10. 02460 1264. 4374 52
54 307033-28 HOK SAPIN I NCOURT 17 17 10 BE 105891123 10. 02480 1264. 2068 54
55 309510- 80 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC 20 2 9 BE 106101223 10. 07480 1263. 2428 55

56 219437-23 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN INCOURT 1 1 231166 BE 106129222 10. 03070 1262. 3974 56

57 132178-64 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ-DO 10 4 2 BE 108910218 10. 03060 1262. 3102 57
58 307033-28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 17 11 11 BE 106181622 10. 03120 1261. 4465 58
59 307033-28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 17 10 12 BE 105890223 10. 03130 1261. 3318 59
60 120742-74 MELAI N MARC- FELI X RI XENSA 14 10 3 BE 105505122 09. 55420 1261. 2521 60
61 280147-11 VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE BEAUVEC 3 1 2 BE 105327022 10. 08430 1260. 8213 61
62 283000-51 JOLY PAUL LI MAL 15 5 221542 BE 113680621 09. 55430 1260. 7910 62
63 307033-28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 17 6 13 BE 620828721 10. 03190 1260. 6437 63
64 120742-74 MELAI N MARC- FELI X RI XENSA 14 13 4 BE 109376818 09. 55520 1260. 0569 64
65 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 12 3 2 BE 115302121 09. 56300 1259. 6941 65
66 309079-37 LETELLIER OLI VI ER INCOURT 2 2 230629 BE 106212022 10. 03060 1259. 5795 66
67 309510- 80 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC 20 16 10 BE 105652723 10. 08250 1259. 1084 67
68 215026- 74 DELVEAUX LOUI S CEROUX- 3 1 218261 BE 113455220 09. 53210 1259. 0770 68
69 120742-74 MELAI N MARC- FELI X RI XENSA 14 14 5 BE 105471423 09. 56010 1258. 9831 69
70 189045-89 REN ER GABRI EL CORROY- 3 2 2 BE 109235218 09.57380 1257.7088 70
71 189045-89 RENI ER GABRI EL CORROY- 3 3 3 BE 113422020 09. 57410 1257. 3548 71
72 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 6 1 2 BE 113400220 09. 46420 1257. 3125 72
73 304845-71 DEWLDE WLLY SAINT-R 9 1 5 BE 113375821 10. 10160 1256. 8150 73
74 283168- 25 DENYS Pl ERRE AUTRE-E 7 2 235036 BE 112695421 10. 07070 1256. 0933 74
75 281596-05 DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 2 1 221760 BE 105362923 09. 56330 1256. 0748 75
76 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR 8 3 4 BE 207228721 10. 13270 1255. 8439 76
77 281166- 60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 14 10 6 BE 105272723 09. 50170 1255. 3900 77
78 305643-93 CANS | VO LAAR 8 2 2 BE 207093221 10. 17400 1254. 7487 78
79 281823-38 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 4 1 232337 BE 115475019 10. 05100 1254. 7453 79
80 304845-71 DEW LDE WLLY SAINT-R 9 9 6 BE 105635323 10. 10360 1254.6170 80
81 305643-93 CANS | VO LAAR 8 4 3 BE 207665022 10. 17420 1254.5372 81
82 304845-71 DEWLDE WLLY SAINT-R 9 6 7 BE 105635423 10. 10400 1254.1783 82
83 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 12 1 6 BE 112564021 10. 04590 1253. 2318 83
84 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 12 6 7 BE 112561621 10. 05100 1251.9910 84
85 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 12 12 8 BE 106359119 10. 05110 1251. 8783 85
86 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 12 3 9 BE 105679019 10. 05120 1251. 7657 86



